Vintage Car Rally Association

Stage 0 Score: Final

Overall Class
Rank Car Class Rank
1 58 V/Dfc 1
2 96 S/Dfc 1
3 45 V/Dfc 2
4 6 V/Dfc 3
5 66  V/Dfc 4
6 65 S/Dfc 2
7 43 Rff 1
8 2 V/Dfc 5
9 12 S/Dfc 3
10 57  V/Dfc 6
11 38 V/Dfc 7
12 22  V/Dfc 8
13 33  V/Dfc 9
14 91 V/Dfc 10
15 29 V/Dfc 11
16 24  S/Dfc 4
17 23 V/Dfc 12
18 1 V/Dfc 13
19 5 S/Dfc 5
20 16  S/Dfc 6
21 70 V/Dfc 14
22 36 V/Dfc 15
23 3 V/Dfc 16
24 100 V/Dfc 17
25 32 V/Dfc 18
26 95 V/Dfc 19
27 31 V/Dfc 20
28 26  S/Dfc 7
29 7 Gh 1
30 64 Rff 2
31 28 V/Dfce 21
32 15 Rff 3
33 44 Rff 4
34 61 S/Dfc 8
35 88 Rff 5
36 39 Gh 2
37 40 S/Dfc 9
38 52 Rff 6
39 30 Gh 3
40 21 Gh 4
41 10 Gh 5
42 20 Gh 6
43 55 Gh 7
44 13 Gh 8
45 19 Gh 9
46 83 V/Dfc 22
47 47 S/Dfc 10
48 77 S/Dfc 11
49 67 Gh 10
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Score
Year
1938
1965
1967
1916
1932
1965
2019
1932
1939
1939
1964
1968
1932
1933
1938
1957
1966
1938
1965
1968
1936
1936
1932
1929
1932
1928
1931
2015
1955
2005
1916
1955
1974
2019
1936
2018
1940
1954
2015
1957
2018
1938
1965
1971
1999
1935
1960
1964
2007

Leg 1
ACE
ACE
ACE
0moO1s
0mO1s
0mO1s
0moO1s
0mO02s
0mO02s
0mo02s*
0mo02s*
0mO02s
0mO03s*
0mO03s*
0mO03s*
0mO03s*
0mO03s
0mO04s*
0mO04s*
0mO04s*
0mO05s
0mO05s
0mO6s*
0mO08s
0m12s
0Om1i4s*
0Om1i4s*
0Om15s*
0m25s*
0m27s*
0m47s
0m32s*
0m30s
0m35s
0m57s
0m55s
1m07s
1m15s
1m23s
1m30s
1m38s
2m00s
2m00s
2m00s
2m00s
3mO00s
3mO00s
3mO00s
3mO00s

All Stars For Autism

* represents an early score
Maximum 2m00s leg late score and 5m00s early score

Leg2 Leg3 Leg4 Penalty

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Total
0mO00s
0mO00s
0mO00s
0moO1is
0mO01s
0moO1s
0moO1is
0m02s
0mo02s
0m02s
0m02s
0m02s
0mO03s
0mO03s
0mO03s
0mO03s
0mO03s
0mO04s
0mO04s
0mO04s
0mO05s
0mO05s
0mO06s
0mO08s
Om1i2s
Om1i4s
Om1i4s
Om15s
0m25s
0m27s
0m47s
0m32s
0m30s
0m35s
0m57s
0m55s
1mO07s
1m15s
1m23s
1m30s
1m38s
2mO00s
2mO00s
2mO00s
2mO00s

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Factor
0.820
0.965
0.975
0.600
0.760
0.965
1.000
0.760
0.830
0.830
0.960
0.980
0.760
0.770
0.820
0.925
0.970
0.820
0.965
0.980
0.800
0.800
0.760
0.730
0.760
0.720
0.750
1.000
0.915
1.000
0.600
0.915
1.000
1.000
0.800
1.000
0.840
0.910
1.000
0.925
1.000
0.820
0.965
0.995
1.000
0.790
0.940
0.960
1.000

Score
0m00.00s
0m00.00s
0m00.00s
0m00.60s
0m00.76s
0m00.97s
0m01.00s
0m01.52s
0mO01.66s
0mO01.66s
0m01.92s
0mO01.96s
0m02.28s
0m02.31s
0m02.46s
0m02.78s
0m02.91s
0m03.28s
0m03.86s
0m03.92s
0m04.00s
0mO04.00s
0mO04.56s
0m05.84s
0m09.12s
0m10.08s
0m10.50s
0m15.00s
0m22.88s
0m27.00s
0m28.20s
0m29.28s
0m30.00s
0m35.00s
0m45.60s
0m55.00s
0m56.28s
1m08.25s
1m23.00s
1m23.25s
1m38.00s
1m38.40s
1m55.80s
1m59.40s
2m00.00s

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Thursday - 05/02/2019 - Stage 0

Team

Fredette R/Caudle J
Martin D/Martin P
Hedke S/Hedke J
Epple D/Epple B
Knowles J/Gentry B
White G/White B
Staples D/Staples G
Graf C/Bell W
Thompson W/Vidler S
Tourje S/Tourje E
Martin G/Martin J
Pusey D/Pusey S
Gentry O/Gentry G
Fredette J/Fredette E
Haverty D/Welsh D
Rubright C/Jenkins G
Kaplan B/Kaplan E
Menneto J/Sigot S
Goode J/Goode L
Carter B/Balmforth C
Croker B/Croker C
Jenkins T/McKone R
Weaver M/Jongerias C
Merrill T/VanSchoor J
Coker C/Hoag W
Dinges R/Stumb J
Caldwell C/Caldwell J
Foster D/Foster E
Gottfried M/Mull H
Renfro J/Jones P
Olivier D/Habetz E
Dickinson D/Jenkins J
O'Connell D/Hebert S
Marak B/Bernbaum B
Searing S/Tull D

Boyle J/Smith K
Lewis M/Fredette K
Nestell T/Nestell M

Fry G/Fry K

Parr D/Mann B

Stahl E/Smith M

Cole J/McKenzie C
Diaz-Ordaz E/Diaz-Ordaz C
Barrett D/Barrett M
Holder C/Holder A
Deering B/Deering |
Myerscough N/Chatraw S
Frankenberger E/Read A
Tempel C/Beier K

Printed: 05/05/2019 13:19:59
Release: 5.65



